
$579,900 - 1125 Highway A1a Highway 903, Satellite
Beach
MLS® #1054419 

$579,900
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,392 sqft
Residential on 0.06 Acres

Buccaneer Beach Club Condo Ph I, Satellite
Beach, FL

Imagine yourself in this oceanfront condo!
You're on the 9th floor (Top Floor ), enjoying
endless miles of ocean views. WOW,
right??-truly breathtaking! This 3BR/2BA is
completely updated & coastal-inspired,
featuring plank tile flooring throughout, crown
molding, high baseboards & a designer
kitchen with white custom cabinetry, granite
countertops, stainless steel appliances & a
striking glass & stone backsplash. Both
bathrooms shine with walk-in tile showers &
granite countertops. Enjoy in-unit laundry,
ceiling fans in every room (& the balcony!),
updated sliders & balcony access from both
the family room & primary suite. Roll-down
hurricane shutters add peace of mind during
storm season. At The Buccaneer, indulge in a
heated pool, tennis/pickle ball courts, garage
parking & private beach access to a serene
stretch of beach, where every day feels like
vacationâ€”located with easy access to
Orlando, Cape Canaveral, restaurants, shops
& more!

Built in 1977

Essential Information

MLS® # 1054419

Price $579,900

Bedrooms 3



Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,392

Acres 0.06

Year Built 1977

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium

Status Active

Community Information

Address 1125 Highway A1a Highway 903

Area 382-Satellite Bch/Indian Harbour Bch

Subdivision Buccaneer Beach Club Condo Ph I

City Satellite Beach

County Brevard

State FL

Zip Code 32937

Amenities

Amenities Beach Access, Cable TV, Car Wash Area, Clubhouse, Elevator(s),
Maintenance Grounds, Management - Off Site, Pickleball, Pool, Tennis
Court(s), Trash, Water, Management - On Site

Utilities Cable Available, Electricity Connected, Sewer Connected, Water
Connected

Parking Assigned, Garage, Garage Door Opener, Guest, Parking Lot

# of Garages 1

View Beach, Ocean, Water

Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront Ocean Front

Interior

Interior Features Ceiling Fan(s), Entrance Foyer, Open Floorplan, Pantry, Primary
Bathroom - Shower No Tub, Split Bedrooms, Walk-In Closet(s)

Appliances Dishwasher, Electric Oven, Electric Range, Microwave, Refrigerator,
Washer/Dryer Stacked, Other

Heating Central, Electric

Cooling Central Air, Electric

# of Stories 1

Stories One



Exterior

Exterior Block, Concrete, Stucco

Exterior Features Balcony, Storm Shutters

Lot Description Other

Roof Membrane

Construction Block, Concrete, Stucco

School Information

Elementary Holland

Middle DeLaura

High Satellite

Additional Information

HOA Fees 850

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office Misty Morrison Real Estate

The information being provided by the Space Coast Association of REALTORS® is exclusively for consumers' personal,
non-commercial use, and it may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers
may be interested in purchasing. The data is deemed reliable but is not guaranteed accurate by the MLS. 


